
CLASS > NURSERY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

DATE/DAY

14/9/22 Wednesday ENGLISH HINDI MATHS _ _ _ ENGLISH HINDI S.STUDIES _ _

16/9/22       Friday HINDI ENGLISH HINDI _ _ _ HINDI SCIENCE MATHS _ _

23/9/22 Friday _ _ _ MATHS ENGLISH HINDI MATHS ENGLISH ENGLISH _ _

24/9/22 Saturday _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SCIENCE S.STUDIES

* RESULT DECLARATION WILL BE ON 1.10.2022 (SATURDAY)
* IF A HOLIDAY IS DECLARED ON AN EXAM DAY, THEN THAT EXAM WILL BE HELD LATER AND DATE WILL BE NOTIFIED

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

_ _

19/9/22 Monday

* SCHOOL TIMINGS DURING EXAM DAYS WILL BE 8.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON

21/9/22 Wednesday

22/9/22 Thursday _

_ _

EVS MATHS ENGLISH

_ ENGLISH MATHS MATHS SCIENCE SANSKRIT

_ _ _ _

_ _ _

HINDI

_ _ _ S.STUDIES MATHS SANSKRIT

EVS EVS _ _ _ _ _

_ _

_

EVS _
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MID TERM EXAM 2022-23

12/9/22 Monday

13/9/22 Tuesday

15/9/22 Thursday
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20/9/22 Tuesday _

_
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_ _

_ _ _ _

_ _

MATHS
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_ _ _ _
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MATHS
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